2U-IPR-xT
2U Rackmount IP Recorder - 4TB to 48TB Hard drive
•	 1TB M.2 NVMe
•	 Processor Intel Core Ultra 5 processor 225
•	 Storage up to 48 TB
•	 8 GB RAM
•	 Arkiv, STORM, LEGEND, or 3rd party software suchas ExacqVision™, Genetec™, Milestone™,
Avigilon™, and more

Weight
23 lbs
Color Front / Back
Black
Certifications
CE,FCC,UL
2U-IPR-xT: 2U Rackmount IP Recorder - 4TB to 48TB Hard drive
Unify your security solution | www.inaxsys.com | sales@inaxsys.com
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice - Version 2026-01-23
Warranty
3 years
Order Information
Part number Storage
2U-IPR-4T 4 TB
2U-IPR-8T 8 TB
2U-IPR-10T 10 TB
2U-IPR-12T 12 TB
2U-IPR-16T 16 TB
2U-IPR-18T 18 TB
2U-IPR-20T 20 TB
2U-IPR-24T 24 TB
2U-IPR-32T 32 TB
2U-IPR-48T 48 TB